
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80119 Registered to Swimming Canada 2024-07-30 9:18 - Page 1

Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 301 Women, 400m Freestyle S6-S13
2024-07-24 - 12:52 Results Prelim
Canadian Para Records  S6 6:30.84 LEPAGE, Lysandre CASE Montreal 2023-11-25
Canadian Para Records  S8 5:16.25 TRIPP, Abi KYPAC Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-09-08
Canadian Para Records  S9 4:39.73 DIXON, Stephanie PCS Beijing (CHN) 2008-09-08
Canadian Para Records  S10 4:24.08 RIVARD, Aurélie CNQ Tokyo (JPN) 2021-09-01

Rank Age Classe RT Time Pts PARA Score

1. TRIPP, Abi 23 CNQ S8 +0.74 5:28.77 702 -Q
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:02.29 42.16 250m: 3:25.17 41.02 350m: 4:47.93 41.27

100m: 1:20.13 42.02 200m: 2:44.15 41.86 300m: 4:06.66 41.49 400m: 5:28.77 40.84

2. FALARDEAU, Mathilde 16 CNQ S10 +0.67 5:15.92 655 -Q
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:55.53 39.98 250m: 3:16.75 40.42 350m: 4:37.85 40.54

100m: 1:15.55 39.64 200m: 2:36.33 40.80 300m: 3:57.31 40.56 400m: 5:15.92 38.07

3. WHITE, Breanna 18 OSC S10 +0.69 5:23.28 616 -Q
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:55.26 40.45 250m: 3:18.48 42.47 350m: 4:42.90 42.32

100m: 1:14.81 39.56 200m: 2:36.01 40.75 300m: 4:00.58 42.10 400m: 5:23.28 40.38

4. PELLETIER, Florence 12 SHER S10 +0.79 5:53.26 485 -Q
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:08.56 45.19 250m: 3:39.88 46.09 350m: 5:10.55 44.77

100m: 1:23.37 44.40 200m: 2:53.79 45.23 300m: 4:25.78 45.90 400m: 5:53.26 42.71

5. MCCURRACH, Catherine 17 CSSSC S10 +0.72 6:17.11 407 -Q
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:16.22 48.95 250m: 3:55.85 49.57 350m: 5:31.43 47.43

100m: 1:27.27 47.38 200m: 3:06.28 50.06 300m: 4:44.00 48.15 400m: 6:17.11 45.68

6. NAULT, Tatiana 18 CARE S9 +0.81 6:35.08 399 -Q
50m: 42.19 42.19 150m: 2:21.24 50.36 250m: 4:03.34 50.85 350m: 5:44.95 49.18

100m: 1:30.88 48.69 200m: 3:12.49 51.25 300m: 4:55.77 52.43 400m: 6:35.08 50.13

7. BRISSON, Anne-Frederique 24 PCSC S8 +0.62 6:55.53 383 -Q
50m: 45.80 45.80 150m: 2:27.07 51.02 250m: 4:11.98 53.21 350m: 6:01.25 55.65

100m: 1:36.05 50.25 200m: 3:18.77 51.70 300m: 5:05.60 53.62 400m: 6:55.53 54.28

8. DUNCAN, Brea 17 VKSC S6 7:49.36 369 -Q
100m: 1:48.97 1:48.97 250m: 4:53.01 1:01.40 400m: 7:49.36 1:54.64
200m: 3:51.61 2:02.64 300m: 5:54.72 1:01.71

9. LEPAGE, Lysandre 18 CASE S8 +0.73 7:04.05 363 -Q
50m: 48.58 48.58 150m: 2:34.15 53.59 300m: 5:16.77 1:49.02

100m: 1:40.56 51.98 200m: 3:27.75 53.60 400m: 7:04.05 1:47.28

EXH DAVIS, Mckenna 16 KEETA +0.79 5:55.71 -
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:06.58 44.38 250m: 3:39.83 47.75 350m: 5:11.22 45.79

100m: 1:22.20 43.84 200m: 2:52.08 45.50 300m: 4:25.43 45.60 400m: 5:55.71 44.49


